
Whiskey Mac S 29.02 25.39 27.32 31.38 20.28 20.02 153.411 1

Rusty Red Spurs COW 33.43 26.56 22.99 25.58 24.91 22.32 155.792 1

Doc Kemm ES 28.20 24.80 23.73 37.48 35.81 27.45 177.473 1

M P Marshall G 36.20 43.01 33.79 32.52 37.96 27.20 210.684 1

Black Mike FCD 37.21 38.14 35.38 32.20 35.25 38.62 216.805 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 38.24 31.71 51.96 33.76 35.51 27.90 219.086 2

Capt. Cowan GP 50.26 46.09 47.95 37.94 33.02 36.58 251.847 1

Jesse Evans CB 63.92 52.75 44.27 33.39 37.84 44.79 276.968 1

Carolina Cutthroat BW 80.07 53.90 40.03 38.67 47.07 37.09 296.839 1

Frontier Flossy GD 63.77 52.57 57.66 42.66 61.14 42.09 319.8910 1

Stono Bob ES 120.11 52.60 45.66 62.82 63.05 49.04 393.2811 3

Geechee Gunfighters The 

Shootout at Givhans Ferry 

Match Final Overall Results 

Saturday, September 28, 2024

Match 
Final                                   

    

Cat Final TimeFinal Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 ALIAS

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Black MikeFrontier Cartridge Duelist

Capt. CowanGrand Patron

Doc KemmElder Statesman

Rusty Red SpursCowboy



             

Stage 1
Time

Stage 2
Time

Stage 3
Time

Stage 4
Time

Stage 5
Time

Stage 6
Timek

Totals 

Time 

Match 

Final

Final Results by Category

Category: Grand Patron

Capt. Cowan 50.26 46.09 47.95 37.94 33.02 36.58 251.841 7

Category: Cattle Baron

Jesse Evans 63.92 52.75 44.27 33.39 37.84 44.79 276.961 8

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 63.77 52.57 57.66 42.66 61.14 42.09 319.891 10

Category: Elder Statesman

Doc Kemm 28.20 24.80 23.73 37.48 35.81 27.45 177.471 3

Carolina Gray Dawg 38.24 31.71 51.96 33.76 35.51 27.90 219.082 6

Stono Bob 120.11 52.60 45.66 62.82 63.05 49.04 393.283 11

Category: Senior

Whiskey Mac 29.02 25.39 27.32 31.38 20.28 20.02 153.411 1

Category: B Western

Carolina Cutthroat 80.07 53.90 40.03 38.67 47.07 37.09 296.831 9

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Mike 37.21 38.14 35.38 32.20 35.25 38.62 216.801 5

Category: 49'r

M P Marshall 36.20 43.01 33.79 32.52 37.96 27.20 210.681 4

Category: Cowboy

Rusty Red Spurs 33.43 26.56 22.99 25.58 24.91 22.32 155.791 2



Individual Stage Results

Stage Place

Black Mike5 37.21
M P Marshall4 36.20
Rusty Red Spurs3 33.43
Whiskey Mac2 29.02
Doc Kemm1 28.20

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Black Mike5 38.14
Carolina Gray Dawg4 31.71
Rusty Red Spurs3 26.56
Whiskey Mac2 25.39
Doc Kemm1 24.80

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Black Mike5 35.38
M P Marshall4 33.79
Whiskey Mac3 27.32
Doc Kemm2 23.73
Rusty Red Spurs1 22.99

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Jesse Evans5 33.39
M P Marshall4 32.52
Black Mike3 32.20
Whiskey Mac2 31.38
Rusty Red Spurs1 25.58

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg5 35.51
Black Mike4 35.25
Capt. Cowan3 33.02
Rusty Red Spurs2 24.91
Whiskey Mac1 20.28

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Carolina Gray Dawg5 27.90
Doc Kemm4 27.45
M P Marshall3 27.20
Rusty Red Spurs2 22.32
Whiskey Mac1 20.02

Stage Number: 1



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Whiskey Mac S 153.41 29.02 0 0 0 0 29.02 25.39 0 0 0 0 25.39 27.32 0 0 0 0 27.32 21.38 0 1 0 0 31.38 20.28 0 0 0 0 20.28 20.02 0 0 0 0 20.02

2 Rusty Red Spurs COW 155.79 33.43 0 0 0 0 33.43 26.56 0 0 0 0 26.56 22.99 0 0 0 0 22.99 25.58 0 0 0 0 25.58 24.91 0 0 0 0 24.91 22.32 0 0 0 0 22.32

3 Doc Kemm ES 177.47 28.20 0 0 0 0 28.20 24.80 0 0 0 0 24.80 23.73 0 0 0 0 23.73 37.48 0 0 0 0 37.48 35.81 0 0 0 0 35.81 27.45 0 0 0 0 27.45

4 M P Marshall g 210.68 36.20 0 0 0 0 36.20 33.01 2 0 0 0 43.01 33.79 0 0 0 0 33.79 32.52 0 0 0 0 32.52 37.96 0 0 0 0 37.96 27.20 0 0 0 0 27.20

5 Black Mike FCD 216.80 37.21 0 0 0 0 37.21 38.14 0 0 0 0 38.14 35.38 0 0 0 0 35.38 32.20 0 0 0 0 32.20 35.25 0 0 0 0 35.25 38.62 0 0 0 0 38.62

6 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 219.08 38.24 0 0 0 0 38.24 31.71 0 0 0 0 31.71 46.96 1 0 0 0 51.96 33.76 0 0 0 0 33.76 35.51 0 0 0 0 35.51 27.90 0 0 0 0 27.90

7 Capt. Cowan GP 251.84 50.26 0 0 0 0 50.26 46.09 0 0 0 0 46.09 47.95 0 0 0 0 47.95 37.94 0 0 0 0 37.94 33.02 0 0 0 0 33.02 36.58 0 0 0 0 36.58

8 Jesse Evans CB 276.96 43.92 4 0 0 0 63.92 47.75 1 0 0 0 52.75 39.27 1 0 0 0 44.27 33.39 0 0 0 0 33.39 37.84 0 0 0 0 37.84 44.79 0 0 0 0 44.79

9 Carolina Cutthroat BW 296.83 75.07 1 0 0 0 80.07 43.90 2 0 0 0 53.90 40.03 0 0 0 0 40.03 38.67 0 0 0 0 38.67 47.07 0 0 0 0 47.07 37.09 0 0 0 0 37.09

10 Frontier Flossy GD 319.89 53.77 2 0 0 0 63.77 47.57 1 0 0 0 52.57 57.66 0 0 0 0 57.66 42.66 0 0 0 0 42.66 51.14 0 1 0 0 61.14 42.09 0 0 0 0 42.09

11 Stono Bob ES 393.28 105.11 3 0 0 0 120.11 52.60 0 0 0 0 52.60 45.66 0 0 0 0 45.66 57.82 1 0 0 0 62.82 48.05 3 0 0 0 63.05 44.04 1 0 0 0 49.04


